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NEIGE ET GLACE z.

HISTORIQUE

Pos #  Equipage

EUVRARD / EUVRARD
GEORGES / PERQUIN
VAN PEER / CHAPA
FEVRE / FEVRE

BRULANT / TARBOURIECH
CHAUVET / CHAUVET
THOREAU / THOREAU
WEINGARTNER / EGLI
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Voiture

SUBARU Impreza
BMW 325 IX

BMW 325 IX

Toyota Celica

Mazda 323 4wd
Porsche Carrera 4
BMW 325 IX

Audi 90 2.3 E Quattro
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Total
3.00
5.00
9.00
10.00
17.00
52.00
55.00
60.00

Préc.

+2
+4
+1
+7
+35
+3
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+14
+49
+52

+57
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